
Telangana State Medical Services & Infrastructure Development Corporation (TSMSIDC)

Total Works In Total Work Sanctioned

S.No Project Id Project
Name

Agreeme
nt Date

Completi
on Date
as per Ag
reement

Tech
Sanction
Amount

Value of
work
done

Scheme Stage of
Work

1 201 Uprgradat
ion of
Urban
Primary
Health
Center in
to 50
bedded
Hospital
at
Husnabad
(V&M)

09/02/201
5

26/04/201
6

30000000 25892525 TSVVP
works

2 214 Contn of
PHC
building at
Ramavar
am

03/03/201
4

02/12/201
4

6850000 4814000 NRHM

3 223 Contn of 
Sub-
Center
building at
Bandanak
al (v)
Mustabad
(M)

21/05/201
4

20/11/201
4

1400000 1284000 NRHM

4 225 Contn of 
Sub-
Center
building at
Mallampal
ly (v)
Husnabad
(M)

01/09/201
5

08/02/201
6

1400000 840640 NRHM

5 360 Upgradati
on of
existing
(50
bedded)
CHC in to
100
bedded
Area
Hospital
at Gajwel
in siddipet

05/08/201
5

04/02/201
7

18500000
0

10706351
4

TSVVP
works
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District.

6 361 Upgradati
on of
CHC
Dubbaka,
Medak
District
from 30 to
100
Bedded
Hospital.

11/08/201
6

17/02/201
9

11275682
9

65975593 TSVVP
works

7 362 Constructi
on of 3rd
Floor over
the
existing
Maternity
and Child
Health
Centre of
Excellenc
e
buildings
at
Siddipet
in Medak
District.

02/11/201
5

01/11/201
6

40000000 30777373 TSVVP
works

8 371 Repairs to
Area
Hospital
at
Siddipet
in Medak
Dist

17/08/201
5

16/11/201
5

3000000 2007869 TSVVP
works

9 377 Constructi
on of Co
mpound
wall to
Primary
Health
Centre at 
Rajgopalp
et (V) of N
anganoor
(M) in
Medak
District.

12/12/201
7

11/01/201
8

2200000 DME Plan
Works

10 407 Constructi
on of
Primary
Health
Center
Building
at

14/12/201
5

13/09/201
6

6850000 4998555 NRHM
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Jagdevpu
r (V&M) in
Medak
Dist.

11 414 Renovatio
n of
SNCU
ward in
MCH
Siddipet
in Medak
Dist.

02/02/201
5

24/02/201
5

3250000 3185198 NRHM

12 423 Rayallara
m (V) of J
agadevpu
r (M) in
Medak
Dist.

17/01/201
5

16/05/201
5

1400000 1122043 NRHM

13 437 sub
centre at
Girmapoo
r (V) of
Wargal
(M)

19/01/201
5

18/05/201
5

1400000 1125155 NRHM

14 438 sub
centre at
Watpally
(V) of Jag
adevpoor
(M)

17/01/201
5

16/05/201
5

1400000 1132094 NRHM

15 451 Constructi
on of Sub
Registrar'
s Office
Building
at
Dubbaka
in Medak
District.

20/02/201
7

19/11/201
7

6300000 1782596 Stamps &
Registrati
on

16 455 Constructi
on of Sub
Registrar
Office
Building
at Gajwel
in Medak
District.

01/01/197
0

01/01/197
0

6300000 Stamps &
Registrati
on

17 942 Constructi
on of
buildings
for
medical c
ollege,Qu
arters,Ho

07/09/201
7

06/03/201
9

13500000
00

32187362
2

DME
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stels and
Ancillary
buildings
for New G
overnmen
t Medical
college
and
General
Hospital
at
Siddipet
in
Siddipet
district.

18 944 Constructi
on of GO
LKONDA
Showroo
m building
at
Siddipet
in
Siddipet
District

23/09/201
7

31/10/201
8

12000000 11270334 HDS

19 1119 Standardi
zation of
Labour
room for
PHC at
Mulugu in
Siddipet
District

08/12/201
7

07/02/201
8

1000000 920436 NHM

20 1218 Constructi
on of
Additional
Labour
room to
existing
PHC Thi
mmapur
in
Siddipet
District
(Phase-I
& Phase-
III)

17/03/201
7

16/06/201
7

451000 364030 NHM

21 1223 Standardi
zation of
Labour
room for
PHC at
Theegul
in
Siddipet 

12/08/201
7

11/11/201
7

3043000 2019293 NHM

                               4 / 5



District.(2
nd Call)

22 1285 Constructi
on of
PHC
Building
at Chintha
madaka
(V) of
Siddipet
(M) in
Medak
Dist.

30/05/201
5

29/05/201
6

0 HM & FW

23 1291 Constructi
on of 50
bedded
Hospital
at Nanga
noor
(V&M) in
Siddipet
District.

21/01/201
5

20/04/201
6

0 HM & FW

24 1314 Constructi
on of Co
mpound
wall to
PHC Ram
akkapet
(V) of
Dubbaka
(M) in
Medak
Dist.

29/12/201
6

28/03/201
7

1900000 1190000 HM & FW
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