## **Total Works In Total Work Sanctioned**

S.No	Project Id	Project Name	Agreeme nt Date	Completi on Date as per Ag reement	Tech Sanction Amount	Value of work done	Scheme	Stage of Work
1	201	Uprgradat ion of Urban Primary Health Center in to 50 bedded Hospital at Husnabad (V&M)	09/02/201 5	26/04/201 6	30000000	25892525	TSVVP works	
2	214	Contn of PHC building at Ramavar am	03/03/201 4	02/12/201 4	6850000	4814000	NRHM	
3	223	Contn of Sub- Center building at Bandanak al (v) Mustabad (M)	21/05/201 4	20/11/201 4	1400000	1284000	NRHM	
4	225	Contn of Sub- Center building at Mallampal ly (v) Husnabad (M)	01/09/201 5	08/02/201 6	1400000	840640	NRHM	
5	360	Upgradati on of existing (50 bedded) CHC in to 100 bedded Area Hospital at Gajwel in siddipet	05/08/201 5	04/02/201 7	18500000 0	10706351 4	TSVVP works	1/5

		District.						
6	361	Upgradati on of CHC Dubbaka, Medak District from 30 to 100 Bedded Hospital.	11/08/201 6	17/02/201 9	11275682 9	65975593	TSVVP works	
7	362	Constructi on of 3rd Floor over the existing Maternity and Child Health Centre of Excellenc e buildings at Siddipet in Medak District.	02/11/201 5	01/11/201 6	4000000	30777373	TSVVP works	
8	371	Repairs to Area Hospital at Siddipet in Medak Dist	17/08/201 5	16/11/201 5	3000000	2007869	TSVVP works	
9	377	Constructi on of Co mpound wall to Primary Health Centre at Rajgopalp et (V) of N anganoor (M) in Medak District.	12/12/201 7	11/01/201 8	2200000		DME Plan Works	
10	407	Constructi on of Primary Health Center Building at	14/12/201 5	13/09/201 6	6850000	4998555	NRHM	

		Jagdevpu r (V&M) in Medak Dist.						
11	414	Renovatio n of SNCU ward in MCH Siddipet in Medak Dist.	02/02/201 5	24/02/201 5	3250000	3185198	NRHM	
12	423	Rayallara m (V) of J agadevpu r (M) in Medak Dist.	17/01/201 5	16/05/201 5	1400000	1122043	NRHM	
13	437	sub centre at Girmapoo r (V) of Wargal (M)	19/01/201 5	18/05/201 5	1400000	1125155	NRHM	
14	438	sub centre at Watpally (V) of Jag adevpoor (M)	17/01/201 5	16/05/201 5	1400000	1132094	NRHM	
15	451	Constructi on of Sub Registrar' s Office Building at Dubbaka in Medak District.	20/02/201 7	19/11/201 7	6300000	1782596	Stamps & Registrati on	
16	455	Constructi on of Sub Registrar Office Building at Gajwel in Medak District.	01/01/197 0	01/01/197 0	6300000		Stamps & Registrati on	
17	942	Constructi on of buildings for medical c ollege,Qu arters,Ho	07/09/201 7	06/03/201 9	13500000 00	32187362 2	DME	

		stels and Ancillary buildings for New G overnmen t Medical college and General Hospital at Siddipet in Siddipet district.						
18	944	Constructi on of GO LKONDA Showroo m building at Siddipet in Siddipet District	23/09/201 7	31/10/201 8	12000000	11270334	HDS	
19	1119	Standardi zation of Labour room for PHC at Mulugu in Siddipet District	08/12/201 7	07/02/201 8	1000000	920436	NHM	
20	1218	Constructi on of Additional Labour room to existing PHC Thi mmapur in Siddipet District (Phase-I & Phase-III)	17/03/201 7	16/06/201 7	451000	364030	NHM	
21	1223	Standardi zation of Labour room for PHC at Theegul in Siddipet	12/08/201 7	11/11/201 7	3043000	2019293	NHM	

		District.(2 nd Call)						
22	1285	Constructi on of PHC Building at Chintha madaka (V) of Siddipet (M) in Medak Dist.	30/05/201	29/05/201	0		HM & FW	
23	1291	Constructi on of 50 bedded Hospital at Nanga noor (V&M) in Siddipet District.	21/01/201 5	20/04/201 6	0		HM & FW	
24	1314	Constructi on of Co mpound wall to PHC Ram akkapet (V) of Dubbaka (M) in Medak Dist.	29/12/201 6	28/03/201 7	1900000	1190000	HM & FW	